
Township of Enniskillen SCHEDULE A  2020 TAX RATES

Class Code Local County Education Total

Commercial CT 0.00882950 0.00711135 0.01250000 0.02844085

Commercial Excess CU 0.00618065 0.00497795 0.01250000 0.02365860

Commercial Vacant CX 0.00592121 0.00476899 0.00679260 0.01748280

Commerical New Cons XT 0.00882950 0.00711135 0.00980000 0.02574085

Farm Land FT 0.00122640 0.00098775 0.00038250 0.00259665

Industrial IT 0.01111119 0.00894905 0.01250000 0.03256024

Industrial Vac IX 0.00722228 0.00581688 0.01250000 0.02553916

Multi Res MT 0.01085305 0.00874113 0.00153000 0.02112418

Multi Res New Cons NT 0.00542652 0.00437057 0.00053550 0.01033259

Pipeline PT 0.00728432 0.00586685 0.00980000 0.02295117

Residential RT 0.00542652 0.00437057 0.00153000 0.01132709

Man Forest TT 0.00135663 0.00109264 0.00038250 0.00283177

Industrial New JT 0.01111119 0.00894905 0.00980000 0.02986024

Small Scale Farm Com C7 0.00220737 0.00177784 0.00245000 0.00643521

Small Scale Farm Com New Cons X7 0.00220737 0.00177784 0.00245000 0.00643521

Oil Springs A

Total Tax

Fire Rates Tax Rates Rates

Commercial CT 0.00157750 0.02844085 0.03001835

Commercial Excess CU 0.00110425 0.02365860 0.02476285

Commercial Vacant CX 0.00105790 0.01748280 0.01854070

Commercial New Cons XT 0.00157750 0.02574085 0.02731835

Farm Land FT 0.00021911 0.00259665 0.00281576

Industrial IT 0.00198515 0.03256024 0.03454539

Industrial New JTN 0.00198515 0.02986024 0.03184539

Industrial Vac IX 0.00129035 0.02553916 0.02682951

Multi Res MT 0.00193903 0.02112418 0.02306321

Pipeline PT 0.00130143 0.02295117 0.02425260

Residential RT 0.00096952 0.01132709 0.01229661

Man Forest TT 0.00024237 0.00283177 0.00307414

Small Scale Farm Com C7 0.00039437 0.00643521 0.00682958

Small Scale Farm Com New Const X7 0.00039437 0.00643521 0.00682958

Petrolia C Total

Fire Rates Tax Rates Tax Rates

Commercial CT 0.00157750 0.02844085 0.03001835

Commercial Excess CU 0.00110425 0.02365860 0.02476285

Commercial Vacant CX 0.00105790 0.01748280 0.01854070

Commercial New Cons XT 0.00157750 0.02574085 0.02731835

Farm Land FT 0.00021911 0.00259665 0.00281576

Industrial IT 0.00198515 0.03256024 0.03454539

Industrial Vac IX 0.00129035 0.02553916 0.02682951

Multi Res MT 0.00193903 0.02112418 0.02306321

Pipeline PT 0.00130143 0.02295117 0.02425260

Residential RT 0.00096952 0.01132709 0.01229661

Man Forest TT 0.00024237 0.00283177 0.00307414

Small Scale Farm Com C7 0.00039437 0.00643521 0.00682958


